Applications
High Temperature High Differential Pressures
Viscous Fluids Corrosive Liquids and Gases
Caustic Fluids Plating Solutions
Straining Hydraulic Oils
Petrochemicals Photo Solutions
Magnetic Coatings Process Water
Wastewater Chemical Solutions

Shelco manufactures a full line of filter housings.  From our rugged single cartridge housings to our heavy duty multi-cartridge
housings and bag filter housings, Shelco is the perfect choice for your filtration solutions.
Ordering Guide (Example: SS975-75PS1E-PL-316)
Shelco Filters
100 Bradley Street
Middletown, CT 06457 USA
Tel: 800-543-5843 / Fax: 860-854-6120 / E-mail: info@shelco.com
Dimensions							       	 Flow vs. Pressure Drop
2 1/4"
2 5/8"
PLEATED CARTRIDGE
1.7 SQ FT
CYLINDRICAL CARTIRGE
.55 SQ FTCARTRIDGE
LENGTH
CARTIRDGE
LENGTH
1 1/16"
2 1/2"
1 1/16"
SS 975 75 P S1 E PL 316
PRODUCT
CODE
LENGTH MICRON STYLE END CAP
CONFIGURATION
GASKET /
O-RING
OPTIONS MATERIAL
SS 5 =      4 7/8"
975 =  9 3/4"
978 =  9 7/8"
10 =    10"
195 =  19.5 "
20 =    20"
295 =  29.25"
30 =    30"
40 =    40"
2
5
10
20
40
75
100
120
150
190
230
280
370
540
840
C = Cylindrical
P = Pleated
S1 =   DOE
S4 =   222 w/ Flat End
S6 =   226 w/ Flat End
1M =  1" MNPT
1F =   1" FNPT
B =  Buna
E =   EPR
T =   Teflon
V =  Viton
Blank = None
PL =      Pleat
              Protector
HD =      Heavy Duty
               Core
               (300 psi)
304 = 304L
316 = 316L
PR
ES